
Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig 2014

Klasse

Haga H/B Asker Lakselvdal Balsfjord Storfjord 4 beste

1 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 40 45 9 16 30 45 160

2 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 0 40 0 45 9 50 144

3 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 0 19 50 7 45 16 130

4 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 25 22 25 9 40 35 125

5 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 50 8 10 50 3 0 118

6 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 45 7 45 4 10 107

7 Ruben Aronsen Storfjord X 4 0 0 0 50 13 63

8 Kristian Eidal Sigdal X J 0 30 30 0 0 60

9 Håkon Boine Haga X J 22 19 19 0 0 60

10 Anders Skaarud Randsfjord 5 7 50 0 0 0 57

11 Jenny Stene Haga X X J 0 0 0 22 35 57

12 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal X 4 0 0 0 30 16 4 50

13 Geir Finstad Blaker 5 13 0 35 0 0 48

13 Knut Toralf Aas Hv-03 Telemark og Buskerud HK416 0 35 0 13 0 0 48

15 Gunnar Evje Søndre Modum 4 35 10 2 0 0 47

16 Sigmund Våge Vareld 4 0 0 0 6 40 46

17 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 5 10 0 4 0 30 44

18 Hallgeir Myhre Lakselvdal 4 0 0 0 25 19 44

18 Jo Ivar Løvseth Løiten AG3 0 0 0 19 25 44

20 Stian Salo Nedre Nordreisa 4 0 9 13 3 19 0 44

21 Anette Thingbø Time X X 5 0 25 3 13 0 41

22 Espen Glosli Degernes 4 0 0 40 0 0 40

22 Øystein Hagfoss Tromsø 5 0 0 0 40 40

24 Per Jarle Kristiansen Asker 5 0 0 0 35 35

25 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 3 19 5 8 0 35

26 Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 0 6 0 0 25 31

27 Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 30 0 0 0 0 30

28 Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre 5 0 5 0 0 22 27

29 June Jørgensen Falken X X 4 8 0 16 0 0 24

30 Roger Hals Fosna 5 0 1 22 0 0 23

31 Thomas Mong NROF Lister AG3 0 0 0 22 22

32 Harald Tandberg Søndre Modum 5 19 0 0 0 0 19

33 Reidar Våge Vareld AG3 16 0 0 0 0 16

34 Trond Glidje Nrof Nedenes AG3 0 0 7 7 2 16

35 Bjørn Einar Andersen Nordre Land 4 9 0 6 0 0 15

36 Bjørnar Boberg Kvænangen 4 0 0 0 10 3 13

37 Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 4 0 8 0 0 12

37 Jan-Kato Utby Bardu 4 0 0 0 4 1 7 12

39 Marthe Olsen Lundnes Nedre Målselv X X 3 0 0 0 8 2 1 11

40 Bengt-Erik Hansen Balsfjord 4 0 0 0 10 10

41 Stig Anders Larsen Balsfjord HK416 0 0 0 1 9 10

42 Geir Bjerregård Hv-16 Nord-Hålogaland HK416 0 0 0 5 5 10

43 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 4 5 2 1 0 0 8

43 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 5 0 0 0 8 8

45 Nikolai Brodin Oslo Østre 3 6 0 0 0 0 6

45 Regine Hagfoss Tromsø X X 5 0 0 0 6 6

45 Emma Hagfoss Tromsø X X 5 0 0 0 6 6

48 John Olav Solaas Kvæfjord 5 0 0 0 5 5

49 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 4 0 4 0 0 0 4

50 Sverre Håvard Melhus Rissa 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

51 Alf Stensli NROF Kristiansand AG3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

51 Dag-Kjetil Hansen Lakselvdal 4 0 0 0 2 2

53 Espen Grina Randsfjord 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Plassering Navn Skytterlag Klasse NC Poeng

1 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 50

2
Egil Magne 

Hammervold
Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 45

3 Espen Glosli Degernes 4 40

4 Geir Finstad Blaker 5 35

5 Kristian Eidal Sigdal J 30

6 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 25

7 Roger Hals Fosna 5 22

8 Håkon Boine Haga J 19

9 June Jørgensen Falken 4 16

10 Stian Salo Nedre Nordreisa 4 13

11 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 10

12 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 9

13 Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 8

14 Trond Glidje Nrof Nedenes AG3 7

15 Bjørn Einar Andersen Nordre Land 4 6

16 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 5

17 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 5 4

18 Anette Thingbø Time 5 3

19 Gunnar Evje Søndre Modum 4 2

20 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 4 1

Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig - Asker



Plassering Navn Skytterlag Klasse NC Poeng

1 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 50

2 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 45

3 Øystein Hagfoss Tromsø 5 40

4 Per Jarle Kristiansen Asker 5 35

5 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal 4 30

6 Hallgeir Myhre Lakselvdal 4 25

7 Jenny Stene Haga J 22

8 Jo Ivar Løvseth Løiten AG3 19

9 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 16

10 Knut Toralf Aas Hv-03 Telemark og Buskerud HK416 13

11 Bjørnar Boberg Kvænangen 4 10

12 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 9

13 Marthe Olsen Lundnes Nedre Målselv 3 8

14 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 7

15 Regine Hagfoss Tromsø 5 6

16 John Olav Solaas Kvæfjord 5 5

17 Jan-Kato Utby Bardu 4 4

18 Stian Salo Nedre Nordreisa 4 3

19 Dag-Kjetil Hansen Lakselvdal 4 2

20 Stig Anders Larsen Balsfjord HK416 1

Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig - Lakselvdal



Plassering Navn Skytterlag Klasse NC Poeng

1 Ruben Aronsen Storfjord 4 50

2 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 45

3 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 40

4 Jenny Stene Haga J 35

5 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 30

6 Jo Ivar Løvseth Løiten AG3 25

7 Thomas Mong NROF Lister AG3 22

8 Stian Salo Nedre Nordreisa 4 19

9 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal 4 16

10 Anette Thingbø Time 5 13

11 Bengt-Erik Hansen Balsfjord 4 10

12 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 9

13 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (vesterålen) 4 8

14 Trond Glidje NROF Nedenes AG3 7

15 Sigmund Våge Vareld 4 6

16 Geir Bjerregård Hv-16 Nord-Hålogaland HK416 5

17 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 4

18 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 3

19 Marthe Olsen Lundnes Nedre Målselv 3 2

20 Jan-Kato Utby Bardu 4 1

Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig - Balsfjord



Plassering Navn Skytterlag Klasse NC Poeng

1 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 50

2 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 45

3 Sigmund Våge Vareld 4 40

4 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 35

5 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 5 30

6 Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 25

7 Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre 5 22

8 Hallgeir Myhre Lakselvdal 4 19

9 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 16

10 Ruben Aronsen Storfjord 4 13

11 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 10

12 Stig Anders Larsen Balsfjord HK416 9

13 Lars A. Nymo Gisund 5 8

14 Jan-Kato Utby Bardu 4 7

15 Emma Hagfoss Tromsø 5 6

16 Geir Bjerregård Hv-16 Nord-Hålogaland HK416 5

17 Truls Pedersen Lakselvdal 4 4

18 Bjørnar Boberg Kvænangen 4 3

19 Trond Glidje NROF Nedenes AG3 2

20 Marthe Olsen Lundnes Nedre Målselv 3 1

Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig - Storfjord



Plassering Navn Skytterlag Klasse NC Poeng

1 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 50

2 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 45

3 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 40

4 Gunnar Evje Søndre Modum 4 35

5 Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 30

6 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 25

7
Håkon Thorvaldsen 

Boine
Haga J 22

8 Harald Tandberg Søndre Modum 5 19

9 Reidar Våge Vareld AG3 16

10 Geir Finstad Blaker 5 13

11 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 5 10

12 Bjørn Einar Andersen Nordre Land 4 9

13 June Jørgensen Falken 4 8

14 Anders Skaarud Randsfjord 5 7

15 Nikolai Brodin Oslo Østre 3 6

16 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 4 5

17 Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 4

18 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 3

19 Alf Stensli NROF Kristiansand AG3 2

20 Espen Grina Randsfjord 4 1

Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig - Haga



Norgescuppoeng Felthurtig - Høland/Bjørkelangen

Plassering Navn Skytterlag Klasse NC Poeng

1 Anders Skaarud Randsfjord 5 50

2 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 45

3 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 40

4 Knut Toralf Aas Hv-03 Telemark og Buskerud HK416 35

5 Kristian Eidal Sigdal J 30

6 Anette Thingbø Time 5 25

7 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 22

8 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 19

8 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 19

8 Håkon Boine Haga J 19

11 Gunnar Evje Søndre Modum 4 10

12 Stian Salo Nedre Nordreisa 4 9

13 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 8

14 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 7

15 Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6

16 Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre 5 5

17 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 4 4

18 Sverre Håvard Melhus Rissa 5 3

19 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 4 2

20 Roger Hals Fosna 5 1


